
2020 State Shoot Air Pistol Results

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Henebry, Layne Lincoln Junior Air Pistol 361 1 373 373 0 1st
Bock, Natalya Cedar Junior Air Pistol 366 8 362 2 366 8 2nd
Muldoon, Ava Lincoln Junior Air Pistol 338 1 323 338 1 3rd
Bock, Nalayni Cedar Junior Air Pistol 337 1 332 1 337 1 4th
Newman, Isabella Lafayette Junior Air Pistol 334 0 310 3 334 0 5th
Sandbothe, Tyler Cole Junior Air Pistol 332 2 317 3 332 2 6th
Dowdy, Taylor Cedar Junior Air Pistol 296 2 320 3 320 3 7th
Fahrendorf, Matthew Cooper Junior Air Pistol 315 0 315 4 315 4 8th
Foster, Kensington Lincoln Junior Air Pistol 311 1 314 314 1 9th
Baepler, Sarah Cooper Junior Air Pistol 290 2 308 1 308 1 10th
Huber, Owen Lincoln Junior Air Pistol 307 0 306 1 307 0
Schweiss, Amelia Callaway Junior Air Pistol 304 2 304 2
Harriman, William Cooper Junior Air Pistol 283 0 291 0 291 0
Meyer, Alden Marion Junior Air Pistol 282 0 242 1 282 0
Harriman, Patrick Cooper Junior Air Pistol 271 0 271 0 271 0
Butner, Clayton Saline Junior Air Pistol 263 0 253 1 257 0 263 0
Hemmen, Jasyn Lafayette Junior Air Pistol 225 1 221 0 225 1
Bozarth, Ava Ray Junior Air Pistol 158 0 158 0

Team Score
Henebry, Layne Lincoln Junior Air Pistol 361 1 373 373 0
Muldoon, Ava Lincoln Junior Air Pistol 338 1 323 338 1
Foster, Kensington Lincoln Junior Air Pistol 311 1 314 314 1
Total Team Score 1025 1st

Team Score
Bock, Natalya Cedar Junior Air Pistol 366 8 362 2 366 8
Bock, Nalayni Cedar Junior Air Pistol 337 1 332 1 337 1
Dowdy, Taylor Cedar Junior Air Pistol 296 2 320 3 320 3
Total Team Score 1023 2nd

Team Score
Fahrendorf, Matthew Cooper Junior Air Pistol 315 0 315 4 315 4
Baepler, Sarah Cooper Junior Air Pistol 290 2 308 1 308 1
Harriman, William Cooper Junior Air Pistol 283 0 291 0 291 0
Total Team Score 914 3rd



2020 State Shoot Air Pistol Results

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Potter, Seth Warren Intermediate Air Pistol 356 6 349 5 343 4 356 6 1st
Sherwood, Albert Linn Intermediate Air Pistol 324 1 308 0 324 1 2nd
Sandbothe, Sophia Cole Intermediate Air Pistol 306 0 313 3 313 3 3rd
Lowes, Rosa Perry Intermediate Air Pistol 301 0 301 0 4th
Shortridge, Ayden Marion Intermediate Air Pistol 262 0 296 0 296 0 5th
Hall, Benjamin Lafayette Intermediate Air Pistol 278 0 278 0 6th
Johnson, Ashtyn Saline Intermediate Air Pistol 240 1 252 0 250 1 252 0 7th
Rodekohr, Amanda Lafayette Intermediate Air Pistol 220 0 216 0 220 0 8th
Johnson, Carlee Lafayette Intermediate Air Pistol 217 0 155 0 217 0 9th
Vogel, Bailee Saline Intermediate Air Pistol 129 1 180 0 141 0 180 0 10th
Lees, Amos Cass Intermediate Air Pistol 136 0 160 1 160 1
Dowdy, Dewey Cedar Intermediate Air Pistol 137 0 159 0 159 0
Waynick, Caleb Jasper Intermediate Air Pistol 92 0 150 0 150 0
Case, Justice Cooper Intermediate Air Pistol 126 0 120 0 126 0
Thorn, Jake Jasper Intermediate Air Pistol 100 0 112 0 112 0
Wyatt, Natalee Callaway Intermediate Air Pistol 106 0 106 0
Hemmen, Jaidyn Lafayette Intermediate Air Pistol 74 0 63 0 74 0

Team Score
Hall, Benjamin Lafayette Intermediate Air Pistol 278 0 278 0
Rodekohr, Amanda Lafayette Intermediate Air Pistol 220 0 216 0 220 0
Johnson, Carlee Lafayette Intermediate Air Pistol 217 0 155 0 217 0
Total Team Score 715 1st



2020 State Shoot Air Pistol Results

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 X's #1 Score #2 X's #2 Score #3 X's #3 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Hoerrmann, Trae Linn Senior Air Pistol 353 3 351 2 353 3 1st
Lowes, Leslie (Eli) Perry Senior Air Pistol 327 0 327 0 2nd
Lowes, Anna Perry Senior Air Pistol 325 0 325 0 3rd
Riley, Taylor Cole Senior Air Pistol 317 4 285 1 317 4 4th
Higgins, Lukas Vernon Senior Air Pistol 315 1 269 315 1 5th
Hoerrmann, Konnor Linn Senior Air Pistol 310 1 299 1 310 1 6th
Vaughn, Veronica Linn Senior Air Pistol 302 1 309 2 309 2 7th
Bowles, Emily Jasper Senior Air Pistol 292 2 280 3 270 1 292 2 8th
Stauffer, Macy Cedar Senior Air Pistol 257 1 219 257 1 9th
Dixon, Jacey Jasper Senior Air Pistol 64 0 102 0 114 0 114 0 10th

Team Score
Hoerrmann, Trae Linn Senior Air Pistol 353 3 351 2 353 3
Hoerrmann, Konnor Linn Senior Air Pistol 310 1 299 1 310 1
Vaughn, Veronica Linn Senior Air Pistol 302 1 309 2 309 2
Total Team Score 972 1st
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